Rotary District 6360
Club Hero Recognition

Rotary District 6360 invites Clubs to recognize members who are
«Club Heroes” for their contributions beyond self. The Rotary Club of
South Haven is pleased to recognize these members who are
honored at the annual District conference.

2010
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Marty Graber
Rhonda Wendzel
Paul Hix

Tom Renner

Art Ayers

Robert Straits
Steve Miles

Tom Rummel
Sandra Reno
Angelica Gallegos-Dickerson
Tom Ruesink




